American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ALH AGENT PROVOCATEUR

ALH BIBI DAHL

ALH KATIE KA-BOOM

ALH RELEASE THE KRAKEN

ALH THE SCARLET HARLOT

BEAUX CHEVAUX ZEUS SPLASH OF CO

BEAUX CHEVAUX ZEUS'S ACTIONMAN

BEAUX CHEVAUX ZEUS'S LADY LUCK

RAZYANA'S JUPITER SKY

SOUTHERN VIEW FABULOUSLY PERFE!

WAIHO LIGHT UP THE ALPS

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Nov-2020
15-Nov-2022
06-Dec-2019

18-Oct-2020
03-Nov-2021
03-Dec-2023
02-Sep-2023
22-Dec-2022

21-Oct-2018
29-Dec-2022

05-Nov-2023

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
13291
13697
13072
12806
13555
13858
13857
13741
12820
13686

13824

Dam

RIDGEVIEW TOY TRINITY

RIDGEVIEW POLLY-TIX

RIDGEVIEW POLLY-TIX

ALH BELLE OF THE BRAWL

RIDGEVIEW POLLY-TIX

RIDGEWOOD MM RICH WITH COLOUR

SHERWOODS CH IDOLS TOY HAWKE

TOTARA CREEK RENOS LUCKY BREAK

PEPPER RIDGES DARK LACE

HARDINGS XO THE LAST LAUGH

PINTO VALLEY PERFECT EVOLUTION
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MAUNGATUA NOVA'S I'M SO FABULOUS (2015)

Damsire

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
MOUNTAIN MEADOWS EAGLE EYES ON
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
RIDGEWOOD MAN IN THE MOON

LM IDOLS CIMMARON HAWK (IMP USA)
ERL BUCKS WINNING HAND (IMP USA)
SEABREEZE SPIRITS BUCKANEER
HARDINGS COLORS ME IN XO

GLENRAE SPIRITS EVOLUTION

ME (IMP

https:/lequineregistry.net



